
80.509

62.207

217.724

30/01/2012

(O.J.D)

Cataluña

Diaria

General

No

-

730

79%

2.757,00

3.470,00
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Tirada:

Difusión:

Audiencia:

Sección:

Espacio (Cm_2):

Ocupación (%):

Valor (€):
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